
RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CONSULTING SERVICES CONTRACT WITH RPI 

CONSULTANTS FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF A NEW WORKFORCE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

WHEREAS, the Information Technology Department has partnered with RPI Consultants for 

some years, leveraging their expertise and support in enterprise resource management systems 

and workforce management solutions has been integral to the City’s financial and operational 

objectives; 

WHEREAS, continuing RPI Consultants’ services is essential for a successful implementation of 

the new workforce management system, ensuring a seamless transition, maintaining continuity 

of critical functions, and minimizing risks during migration; 

WHEREAS, the anticipated outcomes include increased operational efficiency, improved 

accuracy in workforce management, and enhanced compliance with City policies and labor 

regulations; 

WHEREAS, funds for these consulting services have been allocated in the Information 

Technology budget, with a total amount not to exceed $1,027,470.00; and 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

GREENSBORO: 

That the City Manager is hereby authorized to negotiate and enter into the contract to extend 

consulting services with RPI Consultants to oversee the implementation of the new workforce 

management system, ensuring a smooth transition, optimizing operational efficiencies, and 

adhering to the established project timeline to avoid delays and ensure the project's success. 

 


